
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-503

Mon, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics  Popova G.I.  45-100
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect History of Art  Chakovskaya L.S.  408
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  401
Thu, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  A-212
Thu, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  A-212
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 Rezvanov R.R.  K-1018
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical Engineering  Novozhilov A.E.  V-205
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Tsikunov V.N.  V-417
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming (Object-Oriented Programming)  Subgroup 1  Shustova L.I.

 V-204b
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming (Object-Oriented Programming)  Subgroup 2  Maksutov A.A.

 V-210a
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Tsikunov V.N.  V-417
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Buharova T.I.  D-302
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  Tsikunov V.N.  401
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  401
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 Rezvanov R.R., Michulis K., Hramchenkov D.V.  408
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Object-Oriented Programming)  Shevchenko N.A.,

Maksutov A.A., Dyumin A.A., Shustova L.I.  407


